
f^g(S§S|| 4<6e e^g«, wcdbsirtd, zSort̂ sOaab - 560 041 
* f e ^ L ^ « ^ Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 

-r^J^ 4* 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N345/2015-2016 Date: 31-03-2015 

To, 

The Principal, 
Mathrushri Ramabai Ambedkar 
College of Nursing, 
Bangalore City Taluk, # 24, 
Kadugondana Halli, 
Dr. Ambedkar Medical College Campus, 
Bangalore- 560045. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval** 

Ref: Your letter Dated: 31 /10 /2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

20(Twenty) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
_̂ r System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website, 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 31-03-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College: N34S MathrushriRamabaiAmbedkar College of Nursing 
,Bangalore 

Ref: 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 50 
No. of Admissions Approved : 20 

Course : PB BSc Nursing 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the Candidate 

ADIVYA 

BHAVYA B H 

ESTHER SHYLA B 

JESSY S 

JYOTHIB 

KARUNA CHHETRl 

LOKESHA R 

M SATHYA 

MANJU K G 

NAGARAJ BH 

PALLAVT.V.S 

PARVATHl H C 

RAMESHA K S 

RENISCARIA 

Register 
Number 
15V1026 

15V1027 

15V1028 

15V1029 

15V1030 

15V1031 

15V1032 

15V1033 

15V1034 

15V1035 

15V1036 

15V1037 

15V1038 

15V1039 



SLNo. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Name of the Candidate 

RENUKA 

ROSELIN JACOB 

SUUABRAHIM 

SONY THOMAS 

THIPPESWAMY N R 

USHAMN 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Apprav^l 

Register 
Number 
15V1040 

15V1041 

15V1042 

15V1043 

15V1044 

15V1045 

No Candidates 

REGSTRAR 
Rajiv Gemdhi University of Health Sciences, Karaataka 

### End of the Report ### 


