

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N345/2015-2016

Date: 31-03-2015

To,

The Principal,
Mathrushri Ramabai Ambedkar
College of Nursing,
Bangalore City Taluk, # 24,
Kadugondana Halli,
Dr. Ambedkar Medical College Campus,
Bangalore – 560045.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 31/10/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **20(Twenty)** only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 31-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N345 Mathrushri Ramabai Ambedkar College of Nursing

,Bangalore

Ref:

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats: 50 No. of Admissions Approved: 20

Course: PB BSc Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	A DIVYA	15V1026
2	BHAVYA B H	15V1027
3	ESTHER SHYLA B	15V1028
4	JESSY S	15V1029
5	ЈУОТНІ В	15V1030
6	KARUNA CHHETRI	15V1031
7	LOKESHA R	15V1032
8	M SATHYA	15V1033
9	MANJU K G	15V1034
10	NAGARAJ BH	15V1035
11	PALLAVI, V.S	15V1036
12	PARVATHI H C	15V1037
13	RAMESHA K S	15V1038
14	RENI SCARIA	15V1039

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
15	RENUKA	15V1040
16	ROSELIN JACOB	15V1041
17	SIJU ABRAHIM	15V1042
18	SONY THOMAS	15V1043
19	THIPPESWAMY N R	15V1044
20	USHA M N	15V1045
No Cano	lidates	,
No Cano	Gr	
		<u> </u>
	### End of the Repor	t ###